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2013 – 2014 
Campus Meetings, UCCS Schedule 

 
Date and Time Speaker and Location 

Monday, Aug. 5 
12:00 – 1:30 PM 

Speaker: Kick-Off Lunch with Chancellor Pam Shockley-Zalabak 
Location: Chancellor’s Conference Room, Main Hall 402 
 

Wednesday, Sept. 4 
2:00 – 3:00 PM  

Speaker: Homer Wesley, Vice Chancellor for Student Success 
and Enrollment Management  

Location: Silverman Conference Room, Main Hall 408 
 

Wednesday, Sept. 25 
2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Speaker: Susan Szpyrka, Vice Chancellor for Administration and 
           Finance  
Location: Chancellor’s Office Conference Room, Main Hall 402 
 

Wednesday, Oct. 1 
5:30 – 7:30 PM  

Event: ELP Reception for current and past ELP Fellows 
Location: GOCA 1420 
 

Wednesday, Oct. 23 
2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Speaker: Martin Wood, Vice Chancellor for University   
Advancement  

Location: Chancellor’s Office Conference Room, Main Hall 402 
 

Wednesday, Nov. 13 
2:00 – 3:00 PM  
 

Speaker: Brian Burnett, Senior Executive Vice Chancellor for 
Administration and Finance  

Location: Chancellor’s Office Conference Room, Main Hall 402 
 

Wednesday, Dec. 11 
2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Speakers:  
• Kee Warner, Associate Vice Chancellor for Diversity and 

Inclusiveness 
• Anthony Cordova, Director, Multicultural Office for 

Student Access, Inclusivess and Community (MOSAIC) 
• Chancellor Shockley-Zalabak, mid-year check-in   

Location: Chancellor’s Office Conference Room, Main Hall 402 
 

Wednesday, Jan. 29 
2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Speaker: To be determined    
Location: Chancellor’s Office Conference Room, Main Hall 402 
 

Wednesday, Feb. 12 
2:00 – 3:00 PM 

Speaker: Mary Coussons-Read, Provost/Executive Vice 
Chancellor for Academic Affairs 

Location: Chancellor’s Office Conference Room, Main Hall 402 
 

Wednesday, March 19 
2:00 – 3:00 PM 
 

Speaker: Jennifer George and/or Julie Papa, Legal Counsel 
Location: Chancellor’s Office Conference Room, Main Hall 402 
 

Wednesday, April 23 
2:00 – 3:00 PM 
 

Speaker: Dean’s Panel 
Location: Chancellor’s Office Conference Room, Main Hall 402 
 

TBD  
(likely week of May 5) 
12:00 – 1:30 PM 
 

Speaker: Exit Lunch with Chancellor Pam Shockley-Zalabak 
Location: Chancellor’s Conference Room, Main Hall 402 
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Optional Events 
 

• Date:  Tuesday, August 20 
Event: Housing Move-In – As active members of the campus community, this is a very 
rewarding way to assist new freshman.  
Note:  Watch for an email with details from a Housing staff member or from Andrea 
Cordova. 
 

• Date:  Wednesday, September 18 or Thursday, September 19 
Event:  Chancellor’s “Year in Preview” Lunch and Breakfast 
Note:  Watch for an email sometime in August with details.  
 

• Date: Wednesday, February 19 and Thursday, February 20 
Event: Board of Regents Meeting, Berger Hall  


